Ristoattrezzature®

Cod: 110280021292767

Vertical refrigerated drinks cabinet 2 glass doors -1 +4 °C 1200 It

131x78,6x214h cm

Description

Vertical ventilated refrigerated drinks display cabinet 2 glass doors with internal led lights,
electronic thermostat, led light on external contour, internal and external surface in pre-painted

sheet metal and 3 feet + 6 wheels.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

1310x786x2140 mm
1335x815x2300 mm
1184x636x1594 mm

43 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
1200 Lt
1103 Lt
4

E

8.1 Kw/24h
50 Hz
R290
245 kg
260 kg
0.35 kW
ventilated
61 db
manual

220V, 240V

8 mensole 543x580 mm
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